
Standing Triple Jump
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 6.22 1
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 6.19 2
David Rogers Minterne 1 6.01 3
George Woods Ashford AC 1 5.67 4
Zoe French Ashford AC 2 5.51 5
Jaffa Adams Wingham 1 5.50 6
Anna Alveraz Briary Panthers 3 5.40 7
Matthew Jackson St Johns 1 5.37 8
Connor Watson Paddock Wood 5.29 9
Mark Stone Briary Panthers 3 5.28 10
Edward Bishop Minterne 3 5.26 11
Jake Wood Minterne 3 5.26 11
Dominic Vergara Ashford AC 5.22 13
Sinaed O'Dwyer St Johns 1 5.21 14
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 5.19 15
Matthew Avis Minterne 2 5.12 16
Lauren Hopson Ashford AC 2 5.05 17
Tia Smyth Vale View 1 4.90 18
Ellenor Newton Briary Panthers 2 4.81 19
Thomas Spreadbrough St Mary's 1 4.80 20
Elouise Everett Vale View 1 4.79 21
Adam Willis Bexley/St Mary's 4.66 22
Sian Robinson St Martins 4.58 23
Lucy Keyler St Peters 1 4.36 24
Riannon Rye Wingham 2 4.34 25
Shona Clark Briary Panthers 1 4.33 26
Cloe Sweeny Briary Panthers 1 4.33 26
Britney Smith Briary Panthers 2 4.33 26
Libby Hickson St Peters 1 4.28 29
Bobby Clay Wingham 2 4.27 30
Richard Ewart Wingham 1 4.27 30
Rhain Phillips Aycliffe 4.26 32
Jerrin Philip St Mary's 1 4.23 33
Grace Connelly Ashford AC 3 4.09 34
Stacey Rye Aycliffe 4.07 35
Jordan Caldwell Vale View 2 3.99 36
Paige Waters St Johns 2 3.96 37
Joe Lord St Martins 3.96 37
Emily Garrett St Peters 2 3.89 39
Charlotte Ponting Ashford AC 3 3.86 40
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 3.85 41
Liam Nutt Bexley/St Mary's 3.44 42
Tasmin Smyth Vale View 2 3.38 43
Louisa Theodorakis St Peters 2 2.86 44



Vertical Jump
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.49 1
Rachel Laqeretabu Paddock Wood 0.46 2
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 0.45 3
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 0.43 4
Thomas Clark Vale View 2 0.43 4
Andrew Dowley Aycliffe 0.42 6
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 2 0.42 6
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 0.41 8
Josias Allum Minterne 2 0.41 8
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 0.40 10
Ellenor Newton Briary Panthers 2 0.39 11
Niamh Ruane St Peters 1 0.39 11
Emma Mitchell Ashford AC 2 0.39 11
Charley Durling Briary Panthers 3 0.39 11
Jack Stone Briary Panthers 3 0.39 11
Alex Clay Wingham 1 0.39 11
Antony Benge Briary Panthers 1 0.38 17
Callum Dunwood St Martins 0.37 18
Beth Ronan Aycliffe 0.37 18
Sam Saeed St Johns 1 0.36 20
Jack Sedgwick Vale View 1 0.36 20
Hannah Mount Wingham 2 0.35 22
Dean Toms Vale View 2 0.35 22
Kayleigh Forster Minterne 3 0.35 22
David Purbrick St Johns 2 0.34 25
Lily Winbolt St Johns 1 0.34 25
Claire Mount Wingham 1 0.34 25
Kelsey Allwright Paddock Wood 0.34 25
Ceara Dunn St Johns 2 0.32 29
James Alner Wingham 2 0.32 29
Dimitrios Theodorahis St Peters 2 0.31 31
Jasmin Proctor St Mary's 1 0.31 31
Mercy-Anne Keane Bexley/St Mary's 0.31 31
Danielle Sellen St Martins 0.30 34
Tom Wood Ashford AC 3 0.30 34
Ben Sainter Ashford AC 3 0.30 34
Chole Cooper St Peters 1 0.29 37
Ellis Kemp Minterne 3 0.29 37
Coral Quinney Briary Panthers 1 0.28 39
Jimmy Huffer Briary Panthers 2 0.27 40
Laura Wilshaw Priory Fields 0.27 40
Olivia Proctor Bexley/St Mary's 0.25 42
Connor Fisher Vale View 1 0.25 42
Rhia Hunter St Peters 2 0.24 44
Sophie Proctor St Mary's 1 0.23 45



Ball Push
Alex Clay Wingham 1 6.50 1
Mark Stone Briary Panthers 3 6.50 1
Hollie Brissenden Minterne 2 6.50 1
David Purbrick St Johns 2 6.50 1
Thomas Spreadbrough St Mary's 1 6.50 1
Edward Bishop Minterne 3 6.25 6
Jaffa Adams Wingham 1 6.00 7
Jake Wood Minterne 3 6.00 7
Jordan Hopkins Briary Panthers 2 6.00 7
Tom Millard Ashford AC 1 6.00 7
Matthew Avis Minterne 2 6.00 7
Andrew Dowley Aycliffe 6.00 7
David Rogers Minterne 1 6.00 7
Jerrin Philip St Mary's 1 6.00 7
Jimmy Huffer Briary Panthers 2 5.75 15
George Woods Ashford AC 1 5.75 15
Callum Dunwood St Martins 5.75 15
Matthew Jackson St Johns 1 5.50 18
Ben Sainter Ashford AC 3 5.50 18
Charley Durling Briary Panthers 3 5.50 18
Beth Ronan Aycliffe 5.50 18
Cloe Sweeny Briary Panthers 1 5.50 18
Thomas Clark Vale View 2 5.25 23
Kelsey Allwright Paddock Wood 5.25 23
Mercy-Anne Keane Bexley/St Mary's 5.25 23
Lydia Tydeman Minterne 1 5.25 23
Ceara Dunn St Johns 2 5.25 23
Lily Winbolt St Johns 1 5.00 28
Joe Lord St Martins 5.00 28
Coral Quinney Briary Panthers 1 5.00 28
Tasmin Smyth Vale View 2 4.75 31
Riannon Rye Wingham 2 4.75 31
Rachel Laqeretabu Paddock Wood 4.75 31
Zoe French Ashford AC 2 4.75 31
Lauren Hopson Ashford AC 2 4.50 35
Jack Sedgwick Vale View 1 4.50 35
Emily Garrett St Peters 2 4.50 35
Tom Wood Ashford AC 3 4.25 38
Rhia Hunter St Peters 2 4.25 38
Olivia Proctor Bexley/St Mary's 4.25 38
Chole Cooper St Peters 1 4.25 38
Connor Fisher Vale View 1 4.00 42
Lucy Keyler St Peters 1 4.00 42
Laura Wilshaw Priory Fields 3.50 44
James Alner Wingham 2 3.25 45



Speed Bounce
Liam Wratten Minterne 1 58 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 55 2
Charlotte Denniss Ashford AC 1 53 3
Olivia Mills Minterne 2 52 4
Anna Alveraz Briary Panthers 3 51 5
Jack Stone Briary Panthers 3 51 5
Ellis Kemp Minterne 3 51 5
Josias Allum Minterne 2 51 5
Shona Clark Briary Panthers 1 51 5
Emma Mitchell Ashford AC 2 50 10
Charlotte Ellis Ashford AC 2 49 11
Britney Smith Briary Panthers 2 49 11
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 49 11
Stacey Rye Aycliffe 48 14
Adam Willis Bexley/St Mary's 48 14
Dominic Vergara Ashford AC 48 14
Claire Mount Wingham 1 47 17
Jordan Hopkins Briary Panthers 2 47 17
Sian Robinson St Martins 47 17
Kayleigh Forster Minterne 3 46 20
Antony Benge Briary Panthers 1 46 20
Sinaed O'Dwyer St Johns 1 46 20
Sam Saeed St Johns 1 46 20
Charlotte Ponting Ashford AC 3 46 20
Libby Hickson St Peters 1 45 25
Niamh Ruane St Peters 1 45 25
Sophie Proctor St Mary's 1 45 25
Bobby Clay Wingham 2 45 25
Grace Connelly Ashford AC 3 44 29
Elouise Everett Vale View 1 43 30
Jasmin Proctor St Mary's 1 43 30
Jordan Caldwell Vale View 2 42 32
Dean Toms Vale View 2 41 33
Connor Watson Paddock Wood 40 34
Rhain Phillips Aycliffe 40 34
Paige Waters St Johns 2 40 34
Richard Ewart Wingham 1 39 37
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 39 37
Danielle Sellen St Martins 39 37
Liam Nutt Bexley/St Mary's 36 40
Hannah Mount Wingham 2 36 40
Dimitrios Theodorahis St Peters 2 35 42
Woody Higgins St Johns 2 33 43
Tia Smyth Vale View 1 31 44
Louisa Theodorakis St Peters 2 27 45


